
 
 
Friday, April 8, 2022            FINAL SCHEDULE 
 
FIELD EVENTS  
 
2:00 pm Discus          Men  Followed by Discus Women 
2:00 pm Javelin Women Followed by Javelin Men 
 
 

Saturday, April 9, 2022 
 
FIELD EVENTS  
 
12:00 pm Hammer          Men  Followed by Hammer Women 
12:00  Shot Put Women Followed by Shot Put Men 
12:00        Long Jump     Women Followed by Triple Jump Women 
12:00       Long Jump     Men  Followed by Triple Jump Men 
12:00   Pole vault       Women Followed by Pole Vault Men 
2:00              High Jump     Men  Followed by High Jump Women 
  

RUNNING EVENTS – Won’t go more than 15min ahead of schedule 
 
12:45 pm 4 x 800 Relay   (W) 
1:00   100 Hurdles Prelims  (W)  
1:10  110 Hurdles Prelims  (M) 
1:25  100 Prelims   (W) 
1:35  100 Prelims   (M) 
1:45     800    (W) 
1:55     800    (M) 
2:10  4 x 100 Relay   (W)  
2:15     4 x 100 Relay   (M) 
2:25     3k Steeple        (W) 
2:45      3k Steeple        (M) 
3:05  100 Hurdles Final   (W)   
3:10  110 Hurdles Final  (M)   
3:15  100 Final   (W) 

3:20  100 Final  (M)  
3:25      400       (W) 
3:40      400      (M) 
4:00     400 Hurdles  (W) 
4:10  400 Hurdles   (M) 
4:25  1500      (W) 
4:40      1500      (M) 
5:00   200       (W) 
5:20      200        (M) 
5:45  5k    (W) 
6:10  5k    (M) 
6:30     4 x 400      (W) 
6:40     4 x 400      (M) 
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2022 Concordia Invitational - 4/9/2022

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  25   Women 4x800 Meter Relay

Stadium: 9:20.96 5/4/2013 Morningside College

H.Heitkamp, M.Reece, J.Petsche, B.Mathes

NAIA Auto: 9:24.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AConcordia (N _________1

1) Haecker, Rylee 2) Heritage, Kylahn

3) Esch, Jenna 4) Bauer, Keri

ABenedictine _________2

1) Cobo, Caroline 2) Smith, Tatiana

3) Wurtenberger, Ashley 4) Zarybnicky, Claire

Event  17   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Stadium: 14.11 5/1/2021 Lauren Tamayo

NAIA Auto: 14.55

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
St. AmbroseBennett, Lauryn _________2

DoaneLloyd, Jada _________3

Concordia (NLewis, Sarah _________4

Mount MartyGeorge, Ashinee _________5

Grand ViewMoore, Mya _________6

Concordia (NEspinosa, Faith _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
BenedictineLove, Cayna _________1

Concordia (NMcCoy, Anna _________2

Concordia (NBoyle, Kaylee _________3

Concordia (NBattershell, Rachel _________4

HastingsMaxey, Rhys _________5

Nebraska WesHourigan, Keeley _________6

Concordia (NSteinke, Amanda _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
St. AmbroseDillman, Faith _________1

Grand ViewMesecher, Cameron _________2

MidlandWomack, Cienna _________3

HastingsThomas, Nisa _________4

DoaneJackson, Jastiny _________5

Concordia (NBatenhorst, Elena _________6

Concordia (NSalters, Isabelle _________7

Event  18   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Top 8 Advance by Time
Stadium: 14.05 5/14/2004 David Davis

NAIA Auto: 14.60

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
DoaneBerry, Clayton _________2

DoaneArcos, David _________3

Nebraska WesChasek, Marshall _________4

Grand ViewMinear, Chantz _________5

DoaneLong, Jake _________6

MidlandCooley, Ty _________7

DoaneCeplecha, Jackson _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
DoaneZimmerman, Mason _________1

Grand ViewThomas, Spencer _________2

Nebraska WesEtherton, Eli _________3

DoaneKrejci, John _________4

Mount MartyWiebelhaus, Seth _________5

York (Neb.)Belden, Jarod _________6

Mount MartyHarrison, Lyndon _________7

St. AmbroseWilson, Ben _________8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Grand ViewLarge, Jacob _________1

DoaneHammond, Logan _________2

Grand ViewThompson, Mason _________3

DoaneTurner, Zach _________4

St. AmbroseReemtsma, Will _________5

Nebraska WesMyers, Trystin _________6

Nebraska WesJohnson, Tanner _________7

DoaneJepson, Devin _________8

Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Stadium: 12.02 5/2/1998 Charity Anderson / Julyah Wilson

NAIA Auto: 11.92

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Mount MartyBumbace-Kuehl, Tianna _________1

Grand ViewLuyeye, Christella _________2

Nebraska WesHourigan, Keeley _________3

Concordia (NAitken, Brittney _________4

BenedictineAmbuul, Alison _________5

Nebraska WesJanzen, Sydney _________6

Grand ViewKoko, Karima _________7

HastingsKollars, Diana _________8
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2022 Concordia Invitational - 4/9/2022

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims...(Event  1   Women 100 Meter Dash)
HastingsMaxey, Rhys _________1

St. AmbrosePossehl, Anna _________2

St. AmbroseCrippes, Paige _________3

Mount MartyClark, Elianna _________4

HastingsThomas, Nisa _________5

Grand ViewPaul, Anna _________6

Grand ViewAllen, Jayda _________7

Unat-St. MarGrayson, Dazjae _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
DoaneCotton, Caitlyn _________1

Nebraska WesArchuleta, Dulcie _________2

Grand ViewCanada, Erika _________3

Concordia (NOlson, Cora _________4

Nebraska WesLinder, Jenna _________5

DoaneFontana, Abby _________6

St. AmbroseCampbell, Lindsey _________7

Grand ViewAhartz, Adelynn _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
MidlandWomack, Cienna _________1

York (Neb.)Berry, Raylee _________2

Mount MartyTeppo, Aniya _________3

HastingsWilson, Julyah _________4

Grand ViewFlaws, Haley _________5

St. AmbroseKnecht, Jadie _________6

DoaneBothwell, Isabel _________7

Mount MartyNielsen, Brooklyn _________8

Event  2   Men 100 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time
Stadium: 10.33 4/16/2011 Brijesh Lawrence

NAIA Auto: 10.55

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
York (Neb.)Heinrichs, Andrew _________1

Mount MartyHarrison, Lyndon _________2

St. AmbroseErickson, Brentin _________3

Concordia (NKleckner, Cade _________4

York (Neb.)Norton, Jordan _________5

BenedictineMerrifield, Alex _________6

St. AmbroseBianchi, Cade _________7

Concordia (NCaruso, Matthew _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Nebraska WesPham, Wesley _________1

Nebraska WesHeese, Jackson _________2

DoaneMoore, Jadae _________3

DoaneVincent, Christopher _________4

Mount MartyMcKee, Taven _________5

Grand ViewMadsen, Sean _________6

DoaneEurek, Jackson _________7

BenedictineBenson, Calvin _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
HastingsHartzler, Connor _________1

HastingsSmith, Shane _________2

DoaneBlack, Emmett _________3

Concordia (NRathe, Joel _________4

Concordia (NJennings, Jacob _________5

Concordia (NFosler, Jon _________6

Mount MartyWieseler, Jacob _________7

MidlandOlbrich, Blake _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Grand ViewDenny, Ezra _________1

HastingsClausen, Brian _________2

Nebraska WesWinter, Matt _________3

Mount MartyJnofinn, Marcus _________4

St. AmbroseReynolds, Will _________5

HastingsHarland, Wyatt _________6

Concordia (NEverett, Aaron _________7

Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run

Stadium: 2:07.67 5/12/1999 Fran ten Bensel

NAIA Auto: 2:14.40

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
York (Neb.)Carr, Timberly _________1

St. Mary (NeBlum, Grace _________2

Grand ViewNickolaus, Mason _________3

HastingsChaparro Belloc, Cynthia _________4

St. AmbroseLaMantia, Christyna _________5

St. Mary (NeSchmidt, Leah _________6

St. AmbroseFortune, Rileigh _________7

St. AmbroseEilderts, Jayne _________8

St. Mary (NeSebek, Tennasyn _________9

York (Neb.)Beske, Mattia _________10

St. AmbroseNeaterour, Becca _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
HastingsPinkerton, Veronica _________1

HastingsGerken, Madison _________2

Concordia (NEsch, Jenna _________3

HastingsGolus, Jilee _________4

St. AmbroseJansett, Megan _________5

Concordia (NWeichel, Kailey _________6

Concordia (NWilliamson, Faith _________7

DoaneWalters, Rachel _________8

HastingsVelarde, Cecilia _________9

St. Mary (NeSimons, Autumn _________10

Concordia (NTweton, Jaiden _________11

St. Mary (NeBurk, Alyssa _________12



Black Squirrel Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:28 AM  4/8/2022  Page 3

2022 Concordia Invitational - 4/9/2022

Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run

Stadium: 1:49.60 5/9/2008 Michael Saalfeld

NAIA Auto: 1:52.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Nebraska WesCasey, Keegan _________1

St. AmbroseFlentge, Bryan _________2

HastingsGarcia, Alec _________3

DoaneDawes, John _________4

HastingsWiegert, Christian _________5

HastingsMartinez, Reid _________6

St. AmbroseMunch, Brennon _________7

St. AmbroseMaske, Noah _________8

St. AmbroseHauger, Dayton _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Concordia (NWillweber, Micah _________1

Concordia (NIdeus, Ethan _________2

BenedictineCampbell, Thomas _________3

DoaneTasler, Jordan _________4

DoaneEvans, Ryan _________5

DoaneWenz, Will _________6

DoaneOrtiz, Daniel _________7

York (Neb.)Leinen, Ethan _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
DoaneHawes, Kingdon _________1

BenedictineMannella, David _________2

Grand ViewMunger, Talon _________3

DoaneWheelock, Aidan _________4

Nebraska WesAnderson, Gabe _________5

Grand ViewMiller, Tyler _________6

DoaneEbert, Trace _________7

Nebraska WesKenney, Javier _________8

York (Neb.)Kiptoo, Hosea _________9

Event  21   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Stadium: 46.68 4/14/2007 Nebraska Omaha

NAIA Auto: 47.99

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BGrand View _________3

1) Allen, Jayda 2) Moore, Mya

3) Koko, Karima 4) Pippett, Karri

ABenedictine _________4

1) Federici, Elise 2) Ambuul, Alison

3) Love, Cayna 4) Wurtenberger, Ashley

BSt. Ambrose _________5

1) Possehl, Anna 2) Bennett, Lauryn

3) Campbell, Lindsey 4) Johnson, Lexie

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AGrand View _________3

1) Paul, Anna 2) Flaws, Haley

3) Luyeye, Christella 4) Canada, Erika

AMount Marty _________4

1) Waller, Ariel 2) Davis, Calli

3) Teppo, Aniya 4) Clark, Elianna

AHastings _________5

1) Wilson, Julyah 2) Tamayo, Lauren

3) Sears, Karsen 4) Maessner, Daisy

AConcordia (N _________6

1) Battershell, Rachel 2) Aitken, Brittney

3) Lewis, Sarah 4) Olson, Cora

ASt. Ambrose _________7

1) Crippes, Paige 2) Lambrecht, Katie

3) Butler, Gabbi 4) Jansett, Megan

ADoane _________8

1) Fontana, Abby 2) Cotton, Caitlyn

3) Bothwell, Isabel 4) Harms, Nicole

Event  22   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Stadium: 40.92 5/9/2008 Nebraska Wesleyan

D. Bittner, M. Glasnapp, A. Novotny, J. Peters

NAIA Auto: 41.50

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. Ambrose _________3

1) Acosta, Matt 2) Anderson, Keagan

3) Arney, David 4) Ashby, Tommy

AMount Marty _________4

1) Howard, Deontae 2) Paul, Paul

3) McKee, Taven 4) Jnofinn, Marcus

AConcordia (N _________5

1) Kleckner, Cade 2) Rathe, Joel

3) Jennings, Jacob 4) Cooke, Mark

ADoane _________6

1) Moore, Jadae 2) Turner, Zach

3) Mahoney, Andrew 4) Davis, Luke

ANebraska Wes _________7

1) Winter, Matt 2) Christenson, Ben

3) Nauert, Austin 4) Etherton, Eli

AMidland _________8

1) Reitzell, Shandon 2) Patigny, Adrien

3) Olbrich, Blake 4) Cooley, Ty
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Event  11   Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Stadium: 10:38.73 4/9/2017 Marissa DeWispelare

NAIA Auto: 11:18.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
York (Neb.)Geesaman, Maria _________1

Concordia (NReiman, Grace _________2

BenedictineCobo, Caroline _________3

Nebraska WesMarsh, McKenna _________4

Concordia (NRichmond, Kaia _________5

Concordia (NNix, Katelyn _________6

Concordia (NPennekamp, Grace _________7

Concordia (NPennekamp, Mary _________8

Concordia (NDawson, Lauren _________9

Nebraska WesSlama, Kate _________10

Concordia (NMundt, Hannah _________11

Nebraska WesCawley, Abigail _________12

Concordia (NRolf, Malia _________13

St. Mary (NeWigdahl, Brooke _________14

Concordia (NHilyard, Jordyn _________15

Nebraska WesLarsen, Camryn _________16

Event  12   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

Stadium: 9:00.23 4/16/2011 David Adams

NAIA Auto: 9:24.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NPennekamp, Nathan _________1

Concordia (NGorline, Thomas _________2

Nebraska WesEngel, Grant _________3

Concordia (NGray, Cameron _________4

Nebraska WesKubat, Noah _________5

DoaneDockweiler, Kalen _________6

Event  5   Women 400 Meter Dash

Stadium: 54.85 4/12/2014 Sandrae Farquharson

NAIA Auto: 56.90

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
MidlandRettele, Grace _________3

DoanePlock, Aly _________4

St. AmbrosePierce, Anna _________5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Concordia (NAda, Lauren _________2

Mount MartyDoren, Maddison _________3

BenedictineZarybnicky, Claire _________4

Concordia (NRhodes, Kellie _________5

St. AmbroseKoval, Karissa _________6

Nebraska WesKoza, Reagan _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
HastingsKollars, Diana _________1

Grand ViewSidique, Neomi _________2

York (Neb.)Dillan, Kamrie _________3

York (Neb.)Irvin, Ty _________4

St. AmbroseButler, Gabbi _________5

Nebraska WesDalton, Ellen _________6

Concordia (NOberg, Grace _________7

Grand ViewMohammed, Maytane _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
BenedictineSmith, Tatiana _________1

Concordia (NEsch, Jenna _________2

Concordia (NTuls, Trinity _________3

St. AmbroseJansett, Megan _________4

UnattachedElder, Christina _________5

BenedictineFederici, Elise _________6

Concordia (NLoseke, Emily _________7

Concordia (NWerts, Lainey _________8

Event  6   Men 400 Meter Dash

Stadium: 47.17 5/11/2007 Chris Wolf

NAIA Auto: 48.26

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
St. AmbroseBohon, Blake _________3

St. AmbroseAcosta, Matt _________4

Nebraska WesCasey, Keegan _________5

Section   2 of  4   Finals
York (Neb.)Stevenson, Kaleel _________3

Grand ViewKeller, Connor _________4

Grand ViewSmith, Keegen _________5

Grand ViewDixon, Anthony _________6

Grand ViewLarge, Jacob _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Nebraska WesKenney, Javier _________1

DoaneWheatley, Myles _________2

DoaneCase, Matthew _________3

Grand ViewCollins, Barrion _________4

Grand ViewColeman, Savion _________5

Concordia (NLammers, Grant _________6

Grand ViewMikele, Berhane _________7

York (Neb.)Strong, Jordan _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
St. AmbroseStoos, Jackson _________1

BenedictineMerrifield, Alex _________2

Mount MartySimons, Nathan _________3

Mount MartyPaul, Paul _________4

Concordia (NRoss, Xavier _________5

Grand ViewDesequeira, Leo _________6

York (Neb.)Hodson, Anthony _________7

MidlandStoeckermann, Henri _________8
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Event  19   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Stadium: 1:01.39 5/8/2015 Rachel Bramhall

NAIA Auto: 1:03.30

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
DoaneJackson, Jastiny _________1

DoaneAdam, Ashlyn _________2

DoaneDamme, Grace _________3

Grand ViewPippett, Karri _________4

Concordia (NMcCoy, Anna _________5

Grand ViewMesecher, Cameron _________6

St. AmbroseDillman, Faith _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
HastingsMaxey, Rhys _________1

Mount MartyBumbace-Kuehl, Tianna _________2

St. AmbroseLambrecht, Katie _________3

Concordia (NKoepke, Jordan _________4

HastingsThomas, Nisa _________5

DoaneRice, Rylee _________6

Nebraska WesSchauda, Lindsey _________7

Concordia (NReimer, Grace _________8

Event  20   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Stadium: 51.72 5/8/2015 Tibor Koroknai

NAIA Auto: 53.75

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Concordia (NMeyer, Teagan _________4

BenedictineBenson, Calvin _________5

Concordia (NFreiberg, Marc _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Nebraska WesJohnson, Tanner _________1

Grand ViewThompson, Mason _________2

Concordia (NFarmer, Kameron _________3

Mount MartyHegdahl, Isaac _________4

York (Neb.)Belden, Jarod _________5

DoaneBaker, Adam _________6

HastingsSmith, Shane _________7

Grand ViewThomas, Spencer _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Grand ViewMinear, Chantz _________1

DoaneKrejci, John _________2

DoaneLong, Jake _________3

St. AmbroseThole, Cody _________4

St. AmbroseQuinn, Marquan _________5

MidlandReitzell, Shandon _________6

Nebraska WesMyers, Trystin _________7

HastingsHartzler, Connor _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
HastingsClausen, Brian _________1

Concordia (NCooke, Mark _________2

DoaneTurner, Zach _________3

St. AmbroseReemtsma, Will _________4

DoaneHammond, Logan _________5

Mount MartyVan Hemert, Jesse _________6

Nebraska WesVrtiska, Rudy _________7

St. AmbroseWilson, Ben _________8

Event  9   Women 1500 Meter Run

Stadium: 4:32.18 5/13/2005 Suzanne Weeder Einspahr

NAIA Auto: 4:37.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. Mary (NeGriffin, Chantaya _________1

St. Mary (NePeck, Emma _________2

St. Mary (NeFarhar, Jocelyn _________3

Nebraska WesKallhoff, Claire _________4

HastingsCongrove, Savannah _________5

Nebraska WesSeibel, Thea _________6

Grand ViewThompson, Paige _________7

Concordia (NCurl, Mickey _________8

Concordia (NGissler, Peyton _________9

Nebraska WesBlakely, Genna _________10

St. Mary (NeKrause, Madeline _________11

Nebraska WesBlatny, Josephine _________12

HastingsGolus, Jilee _________13

HastingsSantos, Shania _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (NHaecker, Rylee _________1

Concordia (NBauer, Keri _________2

UnattachedElder, Christina _________3

Nebraska WesJanzen, Reagan _________4

DoaneBinder, Allie _________5

Nebraska WesThomas, Gabby _________6

St. AmbroseDuncan, Emma _________7

Concordia (NKaschinske, Rhaya _________8

MidlandJohnson, Myia _________9

HastingsHinkson, Landry _________10

Grand ViewLeis, Liberty _________11

Concordia (NRathke, Aubrey _________12
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Event  10   Men 1500 Meter Run

Stadium: 3:47.69 5/12/2006 Peter van der Westhuizen

NAIA Auto: 3:53.50

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Concordia (NJohnson, Zach _________1

DoaneBlankenship, Duncan _________2

York (Neb.)Coppinger, Justus _________3

Concordia (NReynolds, JP _________4

St. AmbroseBoleyn, Nathan _________5

Nebraska WesValerio-Boster, Noble _________6

St. AmbroseDowda, Will _________7

DoaneArndt, Jeremiah _________8

St. AmbroseBorschnack, Chris _________9

Nebraska WesOsher, Jacob _________10

DoaneHarmon, Nate _________11

DoaneTadlock, Jakob _________12

HastingsGarcia, Alec _________13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Nebraska WesCoulter, Mason _________1

Nebraska WesNewman, Jake _________2

St. AmbroseBarton, George _________3

Nebraska WesMcLaughlin, Kellen _________4

Nebraska WesHerbert, Finian _________5

St. AmbroseAshby, Tommy _________6

Nebraska WesTaubenheim, Tyler _________7

Nebraska WesLenners, Garrett _________8

Nebraska WesPennell, Pierce _________9

St. AmbroseBenes, Luke _________10

Nebraska WesWheeling, Noah _________11

MidlandMahoney, Jon _________12

Nebraska WesKrick, Anthony _________13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St. AmbroseRudd, Nolan _________1

Concordia (NSesna, Camden _________2

DoaneHawes, Kingdon _________3

BenedictineMannella, David _________4

DoaneOliver, Thomas _________5

Concordia (NPlante, Sam _________6

Nebraska WesWeijenberg, Norbert _________7

St. AmbroseCartee, Kale _________8

Concordia (NHayden, Charlie _________9

Nebraska WesReid, Grant _________10

Concordia (NWillweber, Micah _________11

York (Neb.)Kiptoo, Hosea _________12

DoaneTirop, Sisey _________13

Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash

Stadium: 24.32 4/14/2007 Laverne Monger

NAIA Auto: 24.70

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
MidlandRettele, Grace _________1

Unat-St. MarGrayson, Dazjae _________2

St. AmbrosePossehl, Anna _________3

Grand ViewAhartz, Adelynn _________4

St. AmbroseBennett, Lauryn _________5

St. AmbroseCampbell, Lindsey _________6

York (Neb.)Leiby, Bella _________7

Mount MartyWaller, Ariel _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Mount MartyNielsen, Brooklyn _________1

Grand ViewKoko, Karima _________2

Concordia (NEspinosa, Faith _________3

Concordia (NSchmidt, Taber _________4

York (Neb.)Berry, Raylee _________5

St. AmbroseButler, Gabbi _________6

DoaneZoubek, Jacee _________7

Grand ViewAllen, Jayda _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Concordia (NSteinke, Amanda _________1

Nebraska WesArchuleta, Dulcie _________2

Concordia (NSalters, Isabelle _________3

Nebraska WesDalton, Ellen _________4

St. AmbroseJohnson, Lexie _________5

MidlandWomack, Cienna _________6

Grand ViewPaul, Anna _________7

Concordia (NBoyle, Kaylee _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Nebraska WesLinder, Jenna _________2

St. AmbroseCrippes, Paige _________3

Concordia (NTuls, Trinity _________4

Mount MartyGeorge, Ashinee _________5

Mount MartyTeppo, Aniya _________6

Concordia (NRhodes, Kellie _________7

Grand ViewCanada, Erika _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
York (Neb.)Irvin, Ty _________2

DoanePingel, Annika _________3

Mount MartyDavis, Calli _________4

Concordia (NAitken, Brittney _________5

Nebraska WesJanzen, Sydney _________6

St. AmbroseKnecht, Jadie _________7

York (Neb.)Dillan, Kamrie _________8
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Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  3   Women 200 Meter Dash)
Nebraska WesHilger, Isabella _________2

UnattachedHenry, Angee _________3

Concordia (NOlson, Cora _________4

Nebraska WesHogue, Isabella _________5

HastingsWilson, Julyah _________6

Mount MartyClark, Elianna _________7

Nebraska WesGeary, Breanne _________8

Event  4   Men 200 Meter Dash

Stadium: 21.15 4/16/2011 Brijesh Lawrence / Paul Paul

NAIA Auto: 21.45

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Nebraska WesPham, Wesley _________3

St. AmbroseAcosta, Matt _________4

Concordia (NCaruso, Matthew _________5

Mount MartyWieseler, Jacob _________6

Concordia (NEverett, Aaron _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Nebraska WesChasek, Marshall _________3

Grand ViewJoe, Jacob _________4

Concordia (NMeisel, Austin _________5

St. AmbroseBianchi, Cade _________6

Grand ViewDenny, Ezra _________7

DoaneFallas, Andres _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
York (Neb.)Heinrichs, Andrew _________2

Mount MartyHarrison, Lyndon _________3

Grand ViewMadsen, Sean _________4

Nebraska WesEtherton, Eli _________5

York (Neb.)Santaella, Zxavy _________6

Concordia (NFosler, Jon _________7

MidlandOlbrich, Blake _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
St. AmbroseReynolds, Will _________2

Nebraska WesNauert, Austin _________3

DoaneDavis, Luke _________4

York (Neb.)Hodson, Anthony _________5

DoaneMahoney, Andrew _________6

Mount MartyHoward, Deontae _________7

St. AmbroseErickson, Brentin _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
BenedictineMerrifield, Alex _________2

DoaneMoore, Jadae _________3

Grand ViewAlbert, Trey _________4

Concordia (NRoss, Xavier _________5

Mount MartySimons, Nathan _________6

Mount MartyMcKee, Taven _________7

Nebraska WesChristenson, Ben _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Nebraska WesDickinson, Kyle _________2

Mount MartyPaul, Paul _________3

MidlandPatigny, Adrien _________4

Concordia (NKleckner, Cade _________5

Mount MartyJnofinn, Marcus _________6

Concordia (NJennings, Jacob _________7

York (Neb.)Norton, Jordan _________8

Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run

Stadium: 17:27.00 4/7/2006 Suzanne Weeder Einspahr

NAIA Auto: 17:36.30

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NHeritage, Kylahn _________1

Unat-BenedicOrtiz, Natasha _________2

York (Neb.)Dehart, Hannah _________3

York (Neb.)Logan, Elizabeth _________4

Concordia (NWright, Courtney _________5

HastingsBaade, Elizabeth _________6

St. Mary (NeInhelder, Chloe _________7

HastingsDavis, Carley _________8

HastingsEvarts, Baylee _________9

HastingsRants, Jillian _________10

Concordia (NMeier, Abigail _________11

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run

Stadium: 14:47.23 5/9/2008 Luka Thor

NAIA Auto: 14:40.00

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Grand ViewSalas, Stevie _________1

HastingsHole, Zach _________2

MidlandFrance, Alex _________3

Concordia (NEllis, Jack _________4

MidlandMcCafferty, Christian _________5

Grand ViewLatting, Brandon _________6

Grand ViewMurra, Campbell _________7

Concordia (NLehr, Wyatt _________8

Grand ViewGeorge, Lucas _________9

Concordia (NDawson, Owen _________10

Concordia (NSchmidt, Evan _________11

HastingsBromley, Sean _________12

Concordia (NHerman, Ricky _________13

Concordia (NPotratz, Zach _________14
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Event  23   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Stadium: 3:47.40 5/10/2013 Doane

NAIA Auto: 3:55.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BGrand View _________3

1) Moore, Mya 2) Pippett, Karri

3) Nickolaus, Mason 4) Luyeye, Christella

BDoane _________4

1) Zoubek, Jacee 2) Plock, Aly

3) Adam, Ashlyn 4) Damme, Grace

BSt. Ambrose _________5

1) Blaser, Allisyn 2) Blumhoff, Madi

3) Camp, Abby 4) Campbell, Lindsey

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMount Marty _________1

1) Davis, Calli 2) Clark, Elianna

3) George, Ashinee 4) Bumbace-Kuehl, Tianna

ADoane _________2

1) Pingel, Annika 2) Cotton, Caitlyn

3) Walters, Rachel 4) Rice, Rylee

ABenedictine _________3

1) Ambuul, Alison 2) Federici, Elise

3) Love, Cayna 4) Smith, Tatiana

ANebraska Wes _________4

1) Hilger, Isabella 2) Hogue, Isabella

3) Janzen, Reagan 4) Koza, Alexa

AConcordia (N _________5

1) Lewis, Sarah 2) Koepke, Jordan

3) Pfeifer, Jacee 4) Battershell, Rachel

AHastings _________6

1) Pinkerton, Veronica 2) Kollars, Diana

3) Velarde, Cecilia 4) Gerken, Madison

ASt. Ambrose _________7

1) Butler, Gabbi 2) Lambrecht, Katie

3) Jansett, Megan 4) Knecht, Jadie

AGrand View _________8

1) Flaws, Haley 2) Mohammed, Maytane

3) Leis, Liberty 4) Mesecher, Cameron

Event  24   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Stadium: 3:12.62 5/11/2007 Hastings College

T. Redinger, B. Gamble, L. Beethe, B. Diamond

NAIA Auto: 3:16.00

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
BYork (Neb.) _________2

1) Norton, Jordan 2) Leinen, Ethan

3) Kiptoo, Hosea 4) Strong, Jordan

BSt. Ambrose _________3

1) Acosta, Matt 2) Anderson, Keagan

3) Arney, David 4) Ashby, Tommy

AHastings _________4

1) Hartzler, Connor 2) Clausen, Brian

3) Ochsner, Aaron 4) Martinez, Reid

BNebraska Wes _________5

1) Vrtiska, Rudy 2) Myers, Trystin

3) Johnson, Tanner 4) Liegl, Jack

CGrand View _________6

1) Thomas, Spencer 2) Keller, Connor

3) Dixon, Anthony 4) Denny, Ezra

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AYork (Neb.) _________1

1) Hodson, Anthony 2) Santaella, Zxavy

3) Stevenson, Kaleel 4) Belden, Jarod

AMount Marty _________2

1) McKee, Taven 2) Hegdahl, Isaac

3) Van Hemert, Jesse 4) Wiebelhaus, Seth

AGrand View _________3

1) Albert, Trey 2) Thompson, Mason

3) Coleman, Savion 4) Desequeira, Leo

ANebraska Wes _________4

1) Christenson, Ben 2) Dickinson, Kyle

3) Anderson, Gabe 4) Lenners, Garrett

ASt. Ambrose _________5

1) Reemtsma, Jack 2) Wilson, Ben

3) Thole, Cody 4) Reynolds, Will

ADoane _________6

1) Hammond, Logan 2) Hawes, Kingdon

3) Tasler, Jordan 4) Turner, Zach

BGrand View _________7

1) Collins, Barrion 2) Minear, Chantz

3) Mikele, Berhane 4) Smith, Keegen

BDoane _________8

1) Mahoney, Andrew 2) Wheelock, Aidan

3) Case, Matthew 4) Long, Jake
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Event  36   Men Discus Throw

MIN DISTANCE 100'

Stadium: 60.30m 4/6/2019 James Plummer

NAIA Auto: 49.20m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Nebraska WesChesnik, Ryan _________1

Concordia (NAsche, Connor _________2

DoaneEaston, Jared _________3

Grand ViewWilley, Blake _________4

Concordia (NKreutzer, Peter _________5

MidlandWeirich, Hunter _________6

Nebraska WesLenz, Eric _________7

DoaneUrbonavicius, Luke _________8

DoaneRezac, Brandon _________9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Nebraska WesWilcox, Connor _________1

St. AmbrosePeacher, Bryce _________2

HastingsMorara, Evan _________3

Grand ViewSussex, Caden _________4

DoanePartridge, Luke _________5

St. AmbroseSeifert, Alec _________6

Concordia (NKlute, Brady _________7

Concordia (NWalford, Tyler _________8

Grand ViewMiller, Justice _________9

Nebraska WesKnapp, Seth _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Concordia (NRozelle, Austen _________1

DoaneLothrop, Jaedon _________2

Grand ViewStacy, Zach _________3

DoaneDickey, Trey _________4

Concordia (NMoll, Ben _________5

MidlandHerman, Alex _________6

Nebraska WesOtt, Kyle _________7

St. AmbroseKasap, Hunter _________8

St. AmbroseSaloninas, Mykolas _________9

DoaneStieb, Zachary _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
HastingsHudson, Patrick _________1

Concordia (NWren, Chris _________2

Concordia (NAmos, Andy _________3

St. AmbroseWilson, Jonah _________4

MidlandLewis, Josh _________5

Grand ViewSiefken, Niles _________6

Nebraska WesDavis, Andrew _________7

DoaneCampbell, Matthew _________8

HastingsVillars, Justin _________9

MidlandKucera, Dylan _________10

Event  35   Women Discus Throw

EVENT TO FOLLOW MEN'S DISCUS THROW

MIN DISTANCE 100'

Stadium: 59.41m 4/8/2005 Becky Breisch

NAIA Auto: 44.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
DoaneThomas, Alyvia _________1

York (Neb.)Chairez, Karla _________2

Nebraska WesMitchell, Madi _________3

Concordia (NGerber, Abigail _________4

York (Neb.)Namuth, Delanie _________5

Nebraska WesTorres, Emali _________6

St. AmbroseUtterback, Ashlyn _________7

York (Neb.)Zaiger, Elizabeth _________8

St. Mary (NeHite, Hannah _________9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
York (Neb.)Jones, Candice _________1

Nebraska WesClarke, Aliah _________2

St. AmbroseJones, Julianna _________3

DoaneBull, Samantha _________4

Concordia (NAgena, Emily _________5

York (Neb.)Utter, Ascha _________6

St. Mary (NeCaspersen, Claire _________7

HastingsSchake, Jaydin _________8

Nebraska WesLindgren, Sara _________9

York (Neb.)Gookin, Madison _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Grand ViewMoore, Iliyah _________1

MidlandWeirich, Sydney _________2

DoaneFuller, Macy _________3

Grand ViewConrad, Ava _________4

Grand ViewNerland, Cassidy _________5

Grand ViewCzarnecki, April _________6

York (Neb.)Dominguez, Amber _________7

Nebraska WesBrase, Madison _________8

Concordia (NRagland, Sarah _________9

St. AmbroseMiller, Annah _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Concordia (NBuschow, Olivia _________1

DoaneVanLaningham, Katie _________2

HastingsEden, Jessa _________3

Concordia (NOwings, Alli _________4

Concordia (NDe Jong, Morgan _________5

DoaneSkala, Allison _________6

Concordia (NHuss, Sara _________7

Grand ViewGreen, Madison _________8

Concordia (NPainter, Erin _________9

HastingsAnderson, Kiara _________10
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Event  31   Women Long Jump

Stadium: 6.28m 5/13/2003 Ineta Radevica

NAIA Auto: 5.75m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
St. AmbroseBlaser, Allisyn _________1

Concordia (NCorneliusen, Greta _________2

Mount MartyNielsen, Brooklyn _________3

Mount MartyPayer, Kiana _________4

Grand ViewAhartz, Adelynn _________5

York (Neb.)Carr, Sadie _________6

Mount MartyDoren, Maddison _________7

Concordia (NSalters, Isabelle _________8

Concordia (NLambrecht, Averie _________9

St. AmbroseOlsen, Lilianna _________10

Nebraska WesHayes, Trisha _________11

Concordia (NBatenhorst, Elena _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Nebraska WesHoffman, Tessa _________1

St. AmbroseJohnson, Lexie _________2

DoaneFontana, Abby _________3

York (Neb.)Dinkler, Makayla _________4

Concordia (NKreifels, Skylar _________5

HastingsCuff, Ikeah _________6

DoaneDiggins, Olivia _________7

Nebraska WesGeary, Breanne _________8

St. AmbroseCamp, Abby _________9

Concordia (NOlson, Cora _________10

Concordia (NSevert, Katie _________11

HastingsMaessner, Daisy _________12

HastingsSears, Karsen _________13

Event  33   Women Triple Jump

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S LONG JUMP

Stadium: 13.15m 5/13/2003 Ineta Radevica

NAIA Auto: 11.75m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mount MartyNiles, Jessica _________1

DoaneRehtus, Abby _________2

Nebraska WesBetancur, Aleksey _________3

St. AmbroseJohnson, Lexie _________4

Concordia (NCorneliusen, Greta _________5

DoaneJoyner, Jordan _________6

DoaneLloyd, Jada _________7

Concordia (NSeevers, Gemma _________8

Mount MartyPayer, Kiana _________9

Concordia (NSevert, Katie _________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
St. AmbroseCamp, Abby _________1

St. AmbroseOlsen, Lilianna _________2

HastingsCuff, Ikeah _________3

Concordia (NLambrecht, Averie _________4

Nebraska WesThomas, Addie _________5

DoaneMiller, Haley _________6

DoaneDiggins, Olivia _________7

Nebraska WesMueller, Grace _________8

Concordia (NOlson, Cora _________9

Nebraska WesHoffman, Tessa _________10

Event  32   Men Long Jump

Stadium: 7.75m 5/8/2009 LeRon Williams

NAIA Auto: 7.25m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Mount MartyWiebelhaus, Seth _________1

St. AmbroseBianchi, Anthony _________2

Grand ViewLarge, Jacob _________3

Concordia (NGlines, Jacob _________4

DoaneCase, Matthew _________5

St. AmbroseQuinn, Marquan _________6

St. AmbroseThole, Cody _________7

St. AmbrosePolk, Quantrell _________8

DoaneZimmerman, Mason _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Nebraska WesSchmitt, Dalton _________1

St. AmbroseArney, David _________2

DoaneMalone, Trevor _________3

Mount MartyHoward, Deontae _________4

St. AmbroseBowers, Teagan _________5

DoaneBoldt, Sam _________6

DoaneMayer, Nolan _________7

DoaneKastanek, Blake _________8

BenedictineSeymour, Lukas _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
DoaneDavis, Luke _________1

Grand ViewJoe, Jacob _________2

DoaneBerry, Clayton _________3

Nebraska WesWinter, Matt _________4

HastingsMcClay, Juba _________5

DoaneKrejci, John _________6

Concordia (NRathe, Joel _________7

HastingsSchmidt, Cole _________8

DoaneArcos, David _________9
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Event  34   Men Triple Jump

EVENT TO FOLLOW MEN'S LONG JUMP

Stadium: 15.98m 5/12/1999 Steve Gordon

NAIA Auto: 14.55m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Grand ViewAlbert, Trey _________1

St. AmbroseBianchi, Anthony _________2

Nebraska WesBerggren, Aidan _________3

St. AmbroseArney, David _________4

St. AmbrosePolk, Quantrell _________5

DoaneBoldt, Sam _________6

DoaneBrandt, Trystan _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Nebraska WesSchmitt, Dalton _________1

St. AmbroseBowers, Teagan _________2

DoaneMoxey, Cordale _________3

DoaneHimmelberg, John _________4

DoaneMalone, Trevor _________5

DoaneLauenroth, Vince _________6

MidlandLarson, Gavin _________7

HastingsMcClay, Juba _________8

Event  29   Women Pole Vault

Stadium: 4.38m 5/8/2009 Natalie Willer

NAIA Auto: 3.65m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Concordia (NSchuur, Kaitlyn _________1

Nebraska WesHerbert, Amelia _________2

DoaneMannel, Victoria _________3

St. AmbroseRyan, Tara _________4

DoaneKessler, Cassie _________5

DoaneDeines, Grace _________6

Nebraska WesDruse, Emily _________7

Concordia (NVanBuskirk, Ellee _________8

York (Neb.)Carr, Sadie _________9

DoaneKnapp, Samantha _________10

Concordia (NReichert, Sydney _________11

Concordia (NShay, Abby _________12

Concordia (NBoggs, Erin _________13

HastingsMann, Hallee _________14

Mount MartyRippen, Gracie _________15

Concordia (NCummings, Amira _________16

Concordia (NMapson, Erin _________17

Concordia (NPuelz, Josie _________18

Event  30   Men Pole Vault

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S POLE VAULT

Stadium: 5.41m 5/8/2009 Seth Burney

NAIA Auto: 4.80m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UnattachedSchroeder, Clint _________1

St. AmbroseLong, Nate _________2

St. AmbroseAnderson, Keagan _________3

St. AmbroseMojica, Isaac _________4

Nebraska WesRylant, Chris _________5

Nebraska WesGerkensmeyer, Zeth _________6

DoaneGarrison, Drew _________7

BenedictineHickin, David _________8

DoanePulliam, Mike _________9

St. AmbroseRush, Sam _________10

BenedictineLaures, Jacob _________11

HastingsKnisley, Lane _________12

Concordia (NBerry, Chase _________13

Concordia (NBennetts, Zach _________14

Concordia (NZohner, Zach _________15

Event  27   Women High Jump

Stadium: 1.80m 5/12/1999 Jess Thompson

NAIA Auto: 1.67m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
York (Neb.)Shelbourn, Sarah _________1

St. AmbroseSobieszczyk, Olivia _________2

Concordia (NBoyle, Kaylee _________3

DoaneHarrison, Cammie _________4

Concordia (NSteinke, Amanda _________5

St. Mary (NeMiller, Chloe _________6

DoaneMartinsen, Kaylee _________7

Concordia (NKreifels, Skylar _________8

DoaneHenson, Isabel _________9

Concordia (NBatenhorst, Elena _________10

Mount MartyNiles, Jessica _________11

HastingsPoulson, Zailee _________12

DoaneBlackstone, Madison _________13

Concordia (NReimer, Grace _________14

Concordia (NNewton, Hannah _________15

HastingsTamayo, Lauren _________16
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Event  28   Men High Jump

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S HIGH JUMP

Stadium: 2.24m 5/8/2009 Dusty Jonas

NAIA Auto: 2.08m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
MidlandLarson, Gavin _________1

St. AmbroseHolland, Simon _________2

DoaneBurtin, Emmanuel _________3

St. AmbroseMojica, Isaac _________4

BenedictineSeymour, Lukas _________5

Concordia (NGentry, Zack _________6

St. AmbroseGriser, Justin _________7

DoaneBietz, Logan _________8

Nebraska WesBerggren, Aidan _________9

DoaneJepson, Devin _________10

Concordia (NFrank, Jayson _________11

HastingsCreech, Brady _________12

Concordia (NGlines, Jacob _________13

DoaneKastanek, Blake _________14

DoaneStarr, Dylan _________15

MidlandCooley, Ty _________16

Nebraska WesMackowski, Eli _________17

DoaneArcos, David _________18

DoaneReckling, Carter _________19

Concordia (NLoga, Wyatt _________20

MidlandMcMahon, Ross _________21

Event  41   Women Shot Put

Stadium: 18.04m 5/12/1999 Tressa Thompson

NAIA Auto: 13.55m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
St. Mary (NeHite, Hannah _________1

York (Neb.)Namuth, Delanie _________2

MidlandBartak, Emmalee _________3

York (Neb.)Chairez, Karla _________4

Nebraska WesClarke, Aliah _________5

Nebraska WesLindgren, Sara _________6

Grand ViewHodnefield, Kaylee _________7

York (Neb.)Zaiger, Elizabeth _________8

DoaneThomas, Alyvia _________9

MidlandKelsey, Mady _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
St. AmbroseDunne, Anna _________1

MidlandWeirich, Sydney _________2

MidlandThiel, Lucy _________3

York (Neb.)Jones, Candice _________4

Nebraska WesMitchell, Madi _________5

HastingsPine, Cassandra _________6

Grand ViewOvergaard, Grace _________7

Grand ViewCzarnecki, April _________8

Concordia (NWohlgemuth, Abi _________9

Grand ViewConrad, Ava _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
MidlandIacovetto, Natalie _________1

York (Neb.)Gookin, Madison _________2

HastingsTyler, Asia _________3

York (Neb.)Dominguez, Amber _________4

DoaneAdams, Lindsay _________5

Concordia (NRiggle, Faith _________6

Concordia (NDe Jong, Morgan _________7

Nebraska WesTorres, Emali _________8

Grand ViewGreen, Madison _________9

HastingsAnderson, Kiara _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Concordia (NPainter, Erin _________1

St. AmbroseMiller, Annah _________2

DoaneVanLaningham, Katie _________3

Grand ViewNerland, Cassidy _________4

Concordia (NOwings, Alli _________5

Concordia (NPokorney, Kamryn _________6

Grand ViewFlatness, Sydney _________7

St. Mary (NeCaspersen, Claire _________8

Concordia (NGerber, Abigail _________9

Concordia (NAnderson, Jordyn _________10

Event  42   Men Shot Put

Stadium: 20.00m 5/13/2005 Carl Myerscough

NAIA Auto: 15.85m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
MidlandWeirich, Hunter _________1

DoaneGray, Nicolas _________2

Nebraska WesChesnik, Ryan _________3

Grand ViewWilliams, Dillan _________4

Concordia (NKreutzer, Peter _________5

DoaneUrbonavicius, Luke _________6

MidlandOsness, Nate _________7

Concordia (NWalford, Tyler _________8

DoaneSongster, Briggs _________9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
St. AmbroseBarth-Alonzo, Fabian _________1

Grand ViewSussex, Caden _________2

Nebraska WesKnapp, Seth _________3

HastingsMorara, Evan _________4

Nebraska WesWilcox, Connor _________5

Grand ViewWilley, Blake _________6

HastingsHudson, Patrick _________7

MidlandDeLay, William _________8

St. AmbroseUhl, Kyle _________9

St. AmbrosePeacher, Bryce _________10
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  42   Men Shot Put)
Concordia (NAsche, Connor _________1

DoaneStieb, Zachary _________2

DoaneDickey, Trey _________3

Concordia (NWren, Chris _________4

Grand ViewMiller, Justice _________5

Grand ViewSiefken, Niles _________6

St. AmbroseSeifert, Alec _________7

Concordia (NAmos, Andy _________8

Concordia (NSemedo, Darien _________9

York (Neb.)Jackson, Alphonse _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Nebraska WesLenz, Eric _________1

Grand ViewStacy, Zach _________2

St. AmbroseWilson, Jonah _________3

MidlandLewis, Josh _________4

HastingsVillars, Justin _________5

Nebraska WesOtt, Kyle _________6

MidlandHerman, Alex _________7

DoaneCampbell, Matthew _________8

St. AmbroseSaloninas, Mykolas _________9

MidlandKucera, Dylan _________10

Event  37   Women Hammer Throw

MIN DISTANCE 100'

Stadium: 66.20m 4/9/2016 Aubrey Baxter

NAIA Auto: 50.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
MidlandThiel, Lucy _________1

York (Neb.)Jones, Candice _________2

Nebraska WesClarke, Aliah _________3

Grand ViewConrad, Ava _________4

MidlandBartak, Emmalee _________5

Nebraska WesMitchell, Madi _________6

St. AmbroseBlumhoff, Madi _________7

St. AmbroseJones, Julianna _________8

Grand ViewHodnefield, Kaylee _________9

HastingsSchake, Jaydin _________10

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Grand ViewOvergaard, Grace _________1

Nebraska WesDecker, Avery _________2

York (Neb.)Zaiger, Elizabeth _________3

Nebraska WesTorres, Emali _________4

Grand ViewFlatness, Sydney _________5

MidlandIacovetto, Natalie _________6

Nebraska WesLindgren, Sara _________7

DoaneThomas, Alyvia _________8

St. AmbroseDunne, Anna _________9

DoaneBull, Samantha _________10

Concordia (NWohlgemuth, Abi _________11

MidlandKelsey, Mady _________12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
York (Neb.)Gookin, Madison _________1

Concordia (NBuschow, Olivia _________2

MidlandWeirich, Sydney _________3

Grand ViewMoore, Iliyah _________4

York (Neb.)Utter, Ascha _________5

HastingsPine, Cassandra _________6

HastingsTyler, Asia _________7

Concordia (NAgena, Emily _________8

Grand ViewCzarnecki, April _________9

York (Neb.)Dominguez, Amber _________10

Concordia (NGerber, Abigail _________11

Concordia (NOwings, Alli _________12

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Grand ViewNerland, Cassidy _________1

DoaneStenson, Joey _________2

Concordia (NPokorney, Kamryn _________3

Concordia (NPainter, Erin _________4

Nebraska WesBrase, Madison _________5

HastingsEden, Jessa _________6

DoaneFuller, Macy _________7

Grand ViewGreen, Madison _________8

Concordia (NFerrell, Mackenzie _________9

Concordia (NDe Jong, Morgan _________10

HastingsAnderson, Kiara _________11

Concordia (NRagland, Sarah _________12

Event  38   Men Hammer Throw

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S HAMMER THROW

MIN DISTANCE 100'

Stadium: 66.42m 4/8/2016 Aaron Bozarth

NAIA Auto: 56.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
St. AmbroseWoods, Anthony _________1

MidlandOsness, Nate _________2

Concordia (NKreutzer, Peter _________3

DoaneGray, Nicolas _________4

Grand ViewSussex, Caden _________5

Nebraska WesChesnik, Ryan _________6

Grand ViewMiller, Justice _________7

St. AmbroseSwanger, Kaden _________8

Concordia (NAsche, Connor _________9

DoaneRezac, Brandon _________10
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  38   Men Hammer Throw)
DoaneEaston, Jared _________1

Grand ViewStacy, Zach _________2

MidlandWeirich, Hunter _________3

York (Neb.)Cogswell, Conner _________4

Grand ViewWilliams, Dillan _________5

Grand ViewWilley, Blake _________6

Nebraska WesLenz, Eric _________7

Concordia (NRozelle, Austen _________8

York (Neb.)Jackson, Alphonse _________9

Grand ViewSiefken, Niles _________10

St. AmbroseKasap, Hunter _________11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
DoaneLothrop, Jaedon _________1

MidlandHerman, Alex _________2

Nebraska WesWilcox, Connor _________3

St. AmbroseWoods, Payton _________4

HastingsQuackenbush, Philip _________5

MidlandDeLay, William _________6

Nebraska WesKnapp, Seth _________7

DoaneDickey, Trey _________8

HastingsHudson, Patrick _________9

Nebraska WesDavis, Andrew _________10

Concordia (NKlute, Brady _________11

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Concordia (NSemedo, Darien _________1

DoanePartridge, Luke _________2

Nebraska WesOtt, Kyle _________3

Concordia (NMoll, Ben _________4

DoaneUrbonavicius, Luke _________5

Concordia (NBuck, Dagne' _________6

Concordia (NAmos, Andy _________7

Concordia (NWren, Chris _________8

DoaneCampbell, Matthew _________9

HastingsSummers, Tyler _________10

MidlandKucera, Dylan _________11

Event  39   Women Javelin Throw

Stadium: 50.89m 5/9/2014 Elizabeth King

NAIA Auto: 40.50m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia (NBatenhorst, Elena _________1

Concordia (NSteinke, Amanda _________2

Concordia (NNewton, Hannah _________3

Concordia (NEspinosa, Faith _________4

Concordia (NSalters, Isabelle _________5

DoaneAdams, Lindsay _________6

HastingsPoulson, Zailee _________7

York (Neb.)Shelbourn, Sarah _________8

Concordia (NBoyle, Kaylee _________9

York (Neb.)Gookin, Madison _________10

DoaneAdam, Ashlyn _________11

DoaneRice, Rylee _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (NRichert, Amy _________1

Concordia (NKreifels, Skylar _________2

DoaneBlackstone, Madison _________3

Concordia (NWohlgemuth, Abi _________4

Nebraska WesThomas, Addie _________5

Concordia (NFerrell, Mackenzie _________6

Concordia (NDe Jong, Morgan _________7

York (Neb.)Dinkler, Makayla _________8

St. Mary (NeRhodes, Madalynn _________9

DoaneDamme, Grace _________10

Nebraska WesDecker, Avery _________11

DoaneSkala, Allison _________12

Event  40   Men Javelin Throw

EVENT TO FOLLOW WOMEN'S JAVELIN

Stadium: 68.75m 5/13/2003 Scott Warren

NAIA Auto: 57.00m

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Concordia (NLoga, Wyatt _________1

MidlandMartinez, Jonah _________2

Nebraska WesLeners, Trace _________3

HastingsHartzler, Connor _________4

HastingsMorara, Evan _________5

Nebraska WesZentz, Hunter _________6

St. AmbroseHolland, Simon _________7

St. AmbroseBohon, Blake _________8

York (Neb.)Belden, Jarod _________9

York (Neb.)Cogswell, Conner _________10

DoaneZimmerman, Mason _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Concordia (NFreiberg, Marc _________1

Nebraska WesSchmitt, Dalton _________2

DoaneJepson, Devin _________3

Nebraska WesHoman, Sam _________4

Concordia (NAdam, Logan _________5

Concordia (NTaylor, Josh _________6

Concordia (NGentry, Zack _________7

DoaneMalone, Trevor _________8

DoaneJohnson, Brock _________9

Grand ViewMadsen, Sean _________10

Grand ViewMiller, Justice _________11

DoaneKrause, Mason _________12
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